HEADER GOES HEREPECA® Compressive
Surgical Technique
1
SURGICAL
TECHNIQUEST
PECA® COMPRESSIVE
Ø4 BEVELED COMPRESSIVE IMPLANTS
SCREW SYSTEMS

PECA® Compressive
Surgical Technique
8ORDERING INFORMATION
LENGTH REFERENCE
18mm PS050118
20mm PS050120
22mm PS050122
24mm PS050124
26mm PS050126
28mm PS050128
30mm PS050130
32mm PS050132
34mm PS050134
36mm PS050136
38mm PS050138
40mm PS050140
42mm PS050142
44mm PS050144
46mm PS050146
48mm PS050148
50mm PS050150
55mm PS050155
60mm PS050160
PECA® COMPRESSIVE IMPLANTS
REFERENCE DESCRIPTION
CKW02005(1) K-WIRE Ø1�4 LG 150 TR/RD CRCO
XDB01018 AO DRILL BIT Ø3�2